Applicazio
ni Auto

TOYOT
A

TOYOTA
HILUX VII
Pick-up
(N1,
_N2_,
_N3)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

2.5 D 4WD
(KUN25 )

2005/10 -

2494 ccm

75 KW

102 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV

2.5D-4D

2010/01 -

2494 ccm

106 KW

l44 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D
(KUN15 )

2007/12 -

2494 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV
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2.5 D-4D
(KUN15_,
KUN25_
KUN35 )

2005/10 -

2494 ccm

75 KW

102 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV

2.5D-4D
4AWD

2009/09 -

2494 ccm

106 KW

144 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV

2.5 D-4D
4WD
(KUN25 )

2007/12 -

2494 ccm

88 KW

120 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

2KD-FTV




